Laminar Flow Diffuser (DLSC, DLAC, DLTC)Laminar & Radial Flow Diffuser
A-220 www.carnes.com
Application
Laminar Flow diffusers are used to deliver air to surface
directly underneath in a non-aspirating air pattern, with the
minimum possible room air entrainment.  This minimizes the
particulate contamination on the surface being “washed”.
Common applications include operating rooms, laboratories

• For surface mount applications use auxiliary frame
Model KXFA (p. A447).
Model Numbering System
D L S C T 2 4 0 8 1 1
1      2       3      4       5      6      7       8      9     10     11
D - Diffuser
L - Laminar
Flow
MATERIAL
A - Aluminum
S - Steel
T - Type 304 Stainless Steel
C - Design
Series
CEILING STYLE
T - T-bar
NOMINAL FACE SIZE
12 -  12” x 24” 22 -  24” x 24” 33 -  36” x 36”
13 -  12” x 36” 23 -  24” x 36” 34 -  36” x 48”
14 -  12” x 48” 24 -  24” x 48” 35 -  36” x 60”
15 -  12” x 60” 25 -  24” x 60”
26 -  24” x 72”
INLET SIZE
06 -  6”
07 -  7”
08 -  8”
10 -  10”
12 -  12”
FINISH
11 - Bright White (Default on DLAC and DLSC)
25 - Satin Polish (Default on DLTC)
Safety Chain
Perforated Face Is 22%